1. Zorko Pvt Ltd-Zorko

Company Name: Zorko Pvt Ltd

Brand Name:Zorko

Incorporation Date: 18 June 2020

Registered Address: Plot No 116-A, Ground Floor, NavsarjanInd.Co.Op.Ser.Soc.Ltd, Udhna Magdalla Road Surat GJ 395007

Contact Number/Email Address: 8000042434/zorkodrinks@gmail.com

Founders: Anand Padam Nahar and Amrit Padam Nahar

Focus Area: Processing and Value Addition

Key Traction:

Rs 26 Cr Revenue in FY 2023-24

- Created 400+ direct & indirect job opportunities
- Presence across 7 States and 45 districts across India
- 25.000+ customers served
- Featured in Forbes Asia 30 under 30 list
- Participants in Shark Tank India Season 3.0

About the Company: ZORKO Pvt Ltd: Crafting Innovation into Every Bite

Gaurav Kumar, the founder of ZORKO Pvt Ltd., embarked on a journey to revolutionize the food industry. Recognized as a promising young manufacturing company by the Government of India, ZORKO Pvt Ltd. is on a mission to make a difference in society.

The enterprise spans across a wide array of food-related domains, including food manufacturing, Horeca supply, processing, QSR chains like the ZORKO Brand and Portugal Pao, food consulting, and exports, among others. ZORKO's product range is diverse, offering everything from immunity boosters and traditional drinks to Ayurvedic glasses and functional candy. What sets ZORKO apart is its unwavering commitment to ethics and trust. Backed by experienced professionals from diverse sectors and a dedicated team.

ZORKO is now poised to make its mark on the global stage by expanding to Canada. The venture has gained significant media attention, being featured in prestigious national outlets like CNBC TV18, Zee News, Dainik Bhaskar, and more.

Photographs:

